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1.kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Pof¥ici, dlouhy zavod

27.04.2019 - 28.04.2019 Nachod

pripravka
start ~ 13:41:00 | 2010 - 2013 | p¥ihlaseno: 4
kategorie # jméno

holky 252 BUZKOVA NIKOLA

kluci 220 JOHN JAN

kluci 253 KADLEC MATYAS

holky 251 KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

stat

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA
S-SPORT HRONOV
PSP KK PLZEN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

startovni listina

rocnik
2010
2011
2014
2012
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